

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.36378, 36414, 38295 of 2022 & 574 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.06.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Sri V.Sai Kumar, learned counsel, sought further time to submit the case as there is some personal inconvenience with the senior counsel who is representing the University. Post on 24.06.2024, finally. <u>RC, J</u> ANS	

--	--	--	--