

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.36378, 36414, 38295 of 2022 & 574 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
	24.06.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Heard Miss S.Pranathi, learned counsel and Sri K.Jyothi Prasad, learned counsel for the petitioners. For further hearing, post on 08.07.2024. <i>BRS</i> RC, J	