

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION Nos.36378, 36414, 38295 of 2022

& 574 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
33.	01.04.2025	<u>VN, J</u> To enable the newly appointed Standing Counsel to be ready with the writs, post on 07.04.2025. _____ VN, J RKS	

--	--	--	--