

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.36378, 36414 and 38295 of 2022

and W.P.No.574 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	COMMON ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.01.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri Meka Rahul Chowdary, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, Sri Pavan Kumar, Ld. Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri K. Jyothi Prasad, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioners in W.P.No.38295 of 2022 and 574 of 2023, Sri Vijaya Kumar, Ld. Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri A.S.C. Bose, Ld. Standing Counsel for the Municipal Corporation. 2. List on 03.02.2026. <u>GRKP, J</u> Mnr	

SL. NO.	DATE	COMMON ORDER	OFFICE NOTE