

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.36378, 36414 & 38295 of 2022 and

574 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	03.02.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Registry is directed to post these matters before another Bench where I am (Gannamaneni Ramakrishna Prasad) not a Member. <u>GRKP, J</u> Vns	

--	--	--	--