

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No. W.P.Nos.36378, 36414, 38295 of 2022 and
574 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.02.2026	<u>VN, J</u> In view of the order passed by this Court dated 07.04.2025, post the matters before another Court. _____ VN,J KLP	

--	--	--	--