

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.36378, 36414, 38295 of 2022 & 574 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
59.	06.07.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> <u>W.P.No.36414 of 2022</u> Registry is directed to list the matter before another Bench, after obtaining orders from the Honourable The Chief Justice. <u>SRK, J</u> DNB	